
Voorbeeld Lesrooster CSP
TI J2 CSP, TI, Cyber Security Professional, 3-jarig dagtraject start in fall
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w26 Maandag 6/3

Data Privacy and IT Law
BST.B.0.002
Activerend hoorcollege
Stephanie WITTERS

Cybercrime
BST.B.0.002
Activerend hoorcollege
Stephanie WITTERS

09:30

12:30

13:30

16:30

Dinsdag 7/3

Practical Reverse Engineering and Malware
Analysis, Practical Reverse Engineering and
Malware Analysis
BST.B.0.002
Activerend hoorcollege
Tijl ATOUI

Server System Management, Server System
Management
Windows Server Lab
BST.B.0.002
Activerend hoorcollege
Chris ROETS, Henk BROUCKXON, Thomas
CLAUWAERT

09:30

12:30

13:30

16:30

Woensdag 8/3

Server System Management, Server System
Management
Linux Server Lab
BST.B.0.002
Activerend hoorcollege
Chris ROETS, Daan PAREIT, Guy VAN
EECKHOUT

Network and System Pentesting, Network and
System Pentesting, Network and System
Pentesting, Network and System Pentesting
BST.B.0.002, BST.B.2.001
Activerend hoorcollege
Alvin DEMEYER, Thomas CLAUWAERT, Tijl
ATOUI

09:30

12:30

13:30

16:30

Donderdag 9/3

Mobile Security, Mobile Security, Mobile
Security, Mobile Security
BST.A.2.002, BST.B.1.011
Activerend hoorcollege
Koen KOREMAN, Matthias BLOMME

Forensic Analysis, Forensic Analysis
BST.U.0.003
Activerend hoorcollege
Koen KOREMAN

09:30

12:30

14:00

16:30

Vrijdag 10/3

.NET Technology Fundamentals, .NET
Technology Fundamentals
BST.L.3.102
Activerend hoorcollege
Dimitri CASIER, Matthias BLOMME

09:30

12:30
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